Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Vodden - (849770) - Rotherham Metro Water Polo Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

29.11
1:05.47

5:21.56

37.41

1:24.68
3:08.32

31.74

35.49
1:18.09
2:48.45
2:44.36

SC Time

28.27
1:03.44
2:22.86
5:05.45

10:48.16

36.59
1:20.64
3:03.64

32.06
1:14.39
2:59.93

34.68
1:13.93

2:40.13

2:36.87

1:12.32

Converted
to SC

28.40
1:04.20

5:17.20

36.60

1:23.20
3:05.50

31.10

34.90
1:17.10
2:46.50
2:41.90

Converted
to LC

29.00
1:04.70
2:25.30
5:10.00

10:57.00

37.40
1:22.20
3:06.50

32.60
1:15.40
3:01.70

35.30
1:15.00

2:42.20

2:39.40

1:12.30

LC WA
Pts

533
492
392

473

434
389
455
433
395
390
451

SC WA
Pts

533
496
460
434
399
466
462
393
439
383
293
385
409

409

468
477

Date

28/02/16
07/02/16
16/02/13

15/02/20

29/03/13
23/02/13
02/05/15
28/02/16
29/03/13
17/02/13
15/02/14

Date

16/11/19
14/11/15
27/07/13
12/01/14
06/01/13
10/11/18
13/10/13
01/07/12
07/11/15
06/10/15
20/07/13
07/11/15
21/07/12

07/07/13

20/06/15
16/11/13

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships
Yorkshire County Championships
Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs
2020

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013
Yorkshire Age Group Championships
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013
Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championship

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Adwick Home Championships

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC Distance Time Trials

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Yorkshire Winter Competition

KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2015
DMASA Individual Championships 2015 ('The Mets')
Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2015

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015

Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013

Venue

Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds
Sheffield

Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Sheffield
Adwick
Shipley
Harrogate
Adwick
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hull
Barnsley
Adwick
Adwick
Barnsley
Shipley

Kingston upon
Hull

Scarborough

Adwick

Licence

NE160070
NE160069
CC3098

NE200500

NE3171
CC3099
NE150570
NE160070
NE3171
CC3098
CC4067

License

NE193130
NE151017
NE3328
NE4178
NE3190
NE182328
NE3973
NE2292
NE151930
NE151994
NE3551
NE151930
NE2293

NE3540

NE150643
NE3551
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