Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Vodden - (849770) - Rotherham Metro Water Polo Club

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	29.11	28.40	533	28/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	NE160070	1
100 Freestyle	1:05.47	1:04.20	492	07/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	NE160069	1
400 Freestyle	5:21.56	5:17.20	392	16/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	CC3098	1
50 Breaststroke	37.41	36.60	473	15/02/20	Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020	Sheffield	NE200500	1
100 Breaststroke	1:24.68	1:23.20	434	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	NE3171	1
200 Breaststroke	3:08.32	3:05.50	389	23/02/13	Yorkshire Age Group Championships	Leeds	CC3099	1
50 Butterfly	31.74	31.10	455	02/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	NE150570	3
50 Backstroke	35.49	34.90	433	28/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	NE160070	1
100 Backstroke	1:18.09	1:17.10	395	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	NE3171	1
200 Backstroke	2:48.45	2:46.50	390	17/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	CC3098	1
200 Individual Medley	2:44.36	2:41.90	451	15/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	CC4067	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Leve
50 Freestyle	28.27	29.00	533	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	NE193130	2
100 Freestyle	1:03.44	1:04.70	496	14/11/15	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	NE151017	4
200 Freestyle	2:22.86	2:25.30	460	27/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	NE3328	3
400 Freestyle	5:05.45	5:10.00	434	12/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	NE4178	3
800 Freestyle	10:48.16	10:57.00	399	06/01/13	Doncaster Dartes SC Distance Time Trials	Adwick	NE3190	3
50 Breaststroke	36.59	37.40	466	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield	NE182328	2
100 Breaststroke	1:20.64	1:22.20	462	13/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	NE3973	2
200 Breaststroke	3:03.64	3:06.50	393	01/07/12	KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012	Hull	NE2292	3
50 Butterfly	32.06	32.60	439	07/11/15	Alec James BML Individual Championships 2015	Barnsley	NE151930	3
100 Butterfly	1:14.39	1:15.40	383	06/10/15	DMASA Individual Championships 2015 ('The Mets')	Adwick	NE151994	4
200 Butterfly	2:59.93	3:01.70	293	20/07/13	Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013	Adwick	NE3551	4
50 Backstroke	34.68	35.30	385	07/11/15	Alec James BML Individual Championships 2015	Barnsley	NE151930	3
100 Backstroke	1:13.93	1:15.00	409	21/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	NE2293	3
200 Backstroke	2:40.13	2:42.20	409	07/07/13	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Kingston upon Hull	NE3540	3
200 Individual Medley	2:36.87	2:39.40	468	20/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	NE150643	3
100 Individual Medley	1:12.32	1:12.30	477	16/11/13	Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013	Adwick	NE3551	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS